Lot—1
Lot-2
Lot—3
Lot—4
Lot-5
Lot—-6
Lot—7
Lot—9
Lot—10
Lot-11
Lot—12
Lot - 13
Lot-14
Lot-15

Lot — 16

HARVEST VIEW ACRES LOT SIZING & PRICES

As of 3/15/2022

01-2-24-03-00-000-048
01-2-24-03-00-000-049
01-2-24-03-00-000-050
01-2-24-03-00-000-051
01-2-24-03-00-000-052
01-2-24-03-00-000-053
01-2-24-03-00-000-054
01-2-24-03-00-000-056
01-2-24-03-00-000-057
01-2-24-03-00-000-058
01-2-24-03-00-000-059
01-2-24-03-00-000-060
01-2-24-03-00-000-061
01-2-24-03-00-000-062

01-2-24-03-00-000-063

2.02 Ac
2.12 Ac
2.85 Ac
2.02 Ac
2.74 Ac
2.13 Ac
2.05 Ac
2.00 Ac
2.00 Ac
2.99 Ac
2.44 Ac
2.01 Ac
3.20 Ac
2.19 Ac

2.00 Ac

$55,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$89,500
SOLD
$99,500
SOLD
PENDING



